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0016
A
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0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
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0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

Timber bundle

Hardieflex panels

Round fence posts

Fence posts

Square posts etc

Bundle of timber

Bundle of timber

Square posts

2 bundle of timber. Top 2

2 bundle of timber. Bottom 2
Wooden stakes

Wooden stakes

Outdoor table and 4 chairs. Umbrella
stand

Cafe table and chairs
Aluminium table and chairs
2 sprayers

Brooms

PVC table and chairs
Shovel

Sunlounger
Sunlounger

Folding sunlounger
White bait nets and goby
Ladies bike

Mountain bike A/F
Road bike

Garden tools

Solo backpack sprayer
Concrete tubs

Ladies bike

Blue plant pot

3 plant pots

White bait scoop net
Lawn Boy, sprayers etc
Chilly bin and table
Plant pots

Plant pots

2 plant pots

Tin bath etc

Cream can etc

Camp bed

Steps

Garden kneeler

Metal buckets , bath . Ornaments
3 car tyres and rims

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0055
A

0055
B

0055
C

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084

Saw horses

Wheely bin and garden tools
Wheely bin (empty)
Table

Jobmate garden mulcher
Workbench and vices
Cabinet

Power insulator

Garden bag and netting
Saw bench A/F

Ute deck toolbox

2 electric scooters

Mountain bike
Metal bird ornaments

Ozito battery lawn mower
Singer sewing machine
Single bed

Push chairs and cot
Invalid walker

3 metal bar stools
Umbrella

Room divider screen
Singer sewing machine
Suitcases

Prints

Reel to reel player

LG Speakers

Single hot plate

4 cast iron planters

4 cast iron plant pots

Soft toys

Jackets

Assorted art work

Mirror picture, San Francisco
earthquake

Artwork

Print

Old books

Gloves

Back supports

Cutlery etc

Soft toys

Ornaments, glasses etc,2 boxes
Red rug
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0085 3 mirrors

0086 Children's toys
0087 Picnic set

0088 China

0089 China

0090 Pottery

0091 Jugs, China, figurine
0092 Bowls, trios etc
0093 Assorted clocks
0094 Assorted clocks
0095 China, EP ware
0096 Easels,art supplies
0097 Pet bed, cane baskets
0098 Back supports

0099 Ice cream maker
0100 3 boxes sundries
0103 Books

0104 4 X Artwork

0105 Oriental tea sets
0106 China

0107 Wood ware

0108 Back supports

0109 Spoon collection
0110 China

0111 Small clocks

0112 Wooden figurines ect
0113 Black brown rug
0114 Print

0115 Hobby drawers, model ect
0116 Handbags ect

0117 Laceect

0118 Figurines

0119 Photo frames

0120 Records

0121 Records

0122 Dictionary, atlas
0123 Weekly news

0124 Pottery vases

0125 Pottery bowls , cups ect
0126 Teapot, figurine ect
0127 Figurines, ect

0128 Lamps

0129 Tablecloths, ect
0130 Wooden trays, ect
0131 Light fitting

0132 Sundries

0133 Books

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

Picnic basket
Christmas decorations
Painting

Glassware

Cutlery, art etc
Limoges

Water set, ornaments
Woodware, brushes etc
Glass bowls

Glass bowls
Glassware

China

Kitchenware

LPs

Pots, kitchenware

2 small suitcases
Crown Lynn etc, 3 boxes
Globe sewing machine
Books, Sports

Green glass etc

Books. Sports

China

Glasses

Ornaments, vases
Plates, China

Jars, mugs etc

Mirror, ornaments

2 Rugs

Sheets , glass etc
Sports books, clothing
Dolls and pram

Plates , decanter etc

2 bags

Glassware

Sundries

Artwork

Part teaset

Coloured glass vases
Bowls, sundries
Whisky jugs etc

Xmas ornaments etc
Blue and white china
Box and contents

Rug

Rug

Artwork

Children's ride on toys
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0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228

Shells and stones
Cushions

Plastic containers
New glasses

2 boxes, pots & china
Andre Rieu DVDs
Blue glassware
Spirits

Sundries
Kitchenware

Bowls, glasses etc
Oven Dishes

China

Kitchenware

Table covers
Games, CDs
Cushions

LPs

Books

Sailing ship print
Books - sports
Decanter , ornaments
Draught stops, glassware
Photo frames

Books

Books - military
Glass, china, pictures
Cutlery, glasses etc
Pottery

Pottery

Shaggy rug

2 shaggy rugs

Mugs, ornaments
Temuka pottery etc
Lidded jars,jugs etc
Mugs , pottery
Books

LPs

Books

Old electric jugs
Glassware

Teaspoon collection
Pottery vases
Pottery

Pottery

Figurines, ornaments
Prints, art

0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275

Hanmer pottery

Beer glasses

Crown Lynn China
Vases

Pottery

Pottery

Sundries

Electric jugs, vases
Mugs

Bowls, tray etc

China

Artwork

Prints

Ornaments

Pottery, lamps

Pottery

China

Pottery

Plant pots, ornaments
China

Brass, ornaments etc
Coca cola cans ect
China

Plates, ect

Soft toys

Pottery jugs ,ect

Jugs , vases ,ect
Storage containers, ect
China

Suitcase

3 boxes sundries
Bernina sewing machine
Bookcase

Maytag washing machine
Westinghouse washing machines
Cake mixer, breadmaker
Miele clothes dryer
Miele washing machine
Gas cooktop

Mat

KitchenAid mixer
Bookcase

Kitchen aid blender
Microwave

Bosch dishwasher

Slow cooker

Elba oven
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0276 Dyson stick vacuum

0277 Soda stream

0278 Breville coffee machine
0279 Simpson fridge freezer
0280 Slow cooker

0281 Fisher Paykel fridge freezer
0282 Queen mattress and base
0283 Wardrobe

0284 Sewing machine

0285 Wooden trolley

0286 Heater

0287 Wicker drawers

0288 Single bed

0289 Prams

0290 Office chair

0291 Red suitcase

0292 Ironing board, clothes airer
0293 Kitchen appliances

0294 Crates

0295 Golldair fan

0296 Desk and chair

0297  Christmas tree

0298 Kenwood chef

0299 Desk

0300 Rubbish basket, candle holders
0301 Oil heater

0302 Silver chair

0303 Black suitcases

0304 2 fan Heaters

0305 Tressel table

0306 Axle stands

0307 Hedge trimmer

0308 Electric chainsaw

0309 Axle stands

0310 Pond pump

0311 Toolbox, ect

0312 Sander

0313 Gauges, soldering iron,ect
0314 Grinder, wooden mellets
0315 Sprayer, shears,ect

0316 Power tools

0317 Wire basket , coffee cups ect
0318 Electric weed eater

0319 Plant hanger

0320 Dog jackets

0321  Ski boots

0322 Forks , hoe, Gruber

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369

Battery weed eater

Archery bow, arrows

Spray gun

Hand grinder

Staples

Hydraulic jack

G clamps

Sensor lights

Crow bars

Caravan step

Bike seats

Floor pump

Sash clamps

Drill bits

Gas light

Plane

Koken socket set

Copper sheet , ect

Bench grinder

Rivets , screws, nails

Detail sander, soldering gun
Preserving jars

Sewage container

Tent

Sundries

Bosch vacuum / blower
Flymo garden vac

Step ladder

Steel ladder

Aluminium extension ladder
Aluminium extension ladder
Blower vac

Aluminium extension ladder
Fishing rod and reel

Kero lamp

Kero heater

Kero lamp

Sony pacemaker radio

Old electric heater

Deep south icecream tin signs
Safe

Gas cooker

Fishing reels

Soda syphons

Mincer

Castrol oil Tin and bottle
Miniature pocket tools
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0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0390
A

0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414

Stone crock

Soda syphon

Coke bottle

Blow lamp

Pentax binoculars
Motorbike helmet
6kg kettle bell
Fire extinguisher
Preserving pans
Cast iron oven Dishes
Parts catalogues
Fire extinguishers
Tractor seat
Cooker and gas bottle
Tools and box

2 pair boots
Grinder

Spirit level

Tin Box

Wooden basket
Ice cream sign
Explosive box

Joe's garage Ford sign
Coca cola sign

Slides and projector
Stone water bottle

2 concertina cameras
Folding camera
Postal scales

Shell oil bottle

Blue glass bottles
Gauges

Tools

Stanley Wood plane
Cast iron pots
Corona typewriter
Comptometer

Milk bottles

Wooden crate

Tin trunk

Coke cans

Ski pole

Suitcase

Suitcases

Light shade

Allis Chalmers tractor

0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461

Ironside DVDs set
Allis Chalmers tractor
Allis Chalmers tractor
Allis Chalmers tin sign
Allis Chalmers tractor
Allis Chalmers tin sign
Allis Chalmers tractor
Allis Chalmers tin sign
Caterpillar bulldozer
Fun ho truck and tractor
Trucks

Allis Chalmers signs
Allis Chalmers sign
Battery operated sewing machine
Caltex truck
Thunderbirds toys
Lego sets

Matchbox Circus trucks
Toy grader

Lego Duplo

Model cars

Model cars

Toys, models

Model cars

Flag

Mirror

Old phones

Camera equipment
Enamel pots

Sundries

Enamel ware

Power tools

Fishing gear
Threaded rods

Car books

Plane, files ,ect
Battery charger ect
Auto electrical plugs ect
Carved wood

Sander, heat gun
Jumper leads, ect
Toolbox ,ect

1\2 ton chain block
Tools

Paints

Clamps etc

Tools
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0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0472
A

0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506

Tools

Pres. Pan . Heater
Popular mechanics magazines
Tools

Ceiling light

Power leads etc
Clamps, hammers

Tins etc

Tools

Shoe cleaning box
Singer sewing machine
Roll of fabric

Folding table legs
Books

Chair

Sundries

Novelty number plates
Coffee table
Petanque

Stool

Shelf

2 bar stools
Philco Radio

Pye valve radio
Clothing
Cameras, tripod
Blankets

Dining table
Tools

Wheels

Power tools
Toolbox and tools
Air drill

B&d sander

Cast seat ends
Log splitter and sledge hammer
Skate board
Tools

Sash clamps

2 shovels

Hazard light
Spade etc

Door locks
Polisher

Spade and fork
Charger etc

0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554

Dual bike rack
Fishing rods

Gang nails

Water blaster

Trolley jack
Motorcycle helmet
Wooden box

Tools etc

Dux cistern

Fishing reels

Tools etc

Tools etc

3 tier racks

Petanque

Cabinet

2 luggage trolleys
Fireside chair
Flippers etc

2 drawer cabinet
Greeting cards

Oak coffee table

Life magazine. Moon landing
Oak dining chair
Speakers

Paper shredder
Turntable

Bin and contents

Fish tank and accessories
Video camera etc

HP laptop

Tv

Air bed etc

Plastic bins

Murphy Radio gram
Chairs, sundries

Lg tv 32inch

Radio

Tv cabinet

CD tower

Speakers, DVD player
Sony tv 40inch with apple tv
Speakers

Coffee table

Radio

CD tower

Apple computer and laptop
Pair side tables
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0555  Print

0556  Trivoli radio

0557 Assorted Steins

0558 Crystal bowl etc

0559 Chariot ornament
0560 Xylophone etc

0561 Bookcase

0562 Rei Hamon print

0563 TR Attwood oil painting
0564 Annie Murray pottery jug
0565 Old wedding photo
0566 Pottery ornament
0567  Print

0568 Oriental vase

0569 Adjustable book shelf
0570 Sideboard

0571 OQil painting

0572 Gouda vase

0573 Lladro figure

0574 Lladro figure

0575 Pig ornament

0576 2 watch stands

0577 Display cabinet

0578 Ornate longcase clock
0579 Collector cards etc
0580 Collector cards

0581 OQil painting

0582 Aston Greathead print
0583 2 Royal Dux vases
0584 Ansley lidded vase etc
0585 Wall clock

0586 2 Kero lamps

0587 Edwardian scotch chest
0588 Qil painting

0589 World globe

0590 Mantel clock

0591 Brass vase

0592 Royal Doulton bunnykins
0593 2 carnival glass bowls
0594 Cloisonne bowl

0595 Wall unit

0596 Stamp catalogues etc
0597 NZstamp album

0597 NZstamp album

A

0598 Stamp albums etc
0599 Coin album

0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646

2 postcard albums
Coin album etc
Postcards

Cigarette albums etc
Postcards

2 coin albums
Postcard albums
Autograph books etc
Stamp albums etc
First day covers etc
Postcards etc

Silver bracelet etc
American ration book etc
Small purse
Postcards

Badges

Old photos etc
Watches

Jewellery

Jewellery

Stamp catalogues
Jewellery

Coins etc

Set silver teaspoons
Food servers

Silver teaspoons etc
Jewellery

Necklaces

Watches etc

Coins

Necklaces etc

Phone cards
Beswick horse
Beswick horse
Beswick horse
Beswick horse
Beswick horse
Beswick horse

3 Beswick horses
Moorcroft dish
Moorcroft vase
Royal Worcester figure AF
Beswick horse

Silver condiments etc
Sylvac lidded dish etc
Tin money box

3 Beswick horses
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0647 Pair open salts

0648 Whimsy horses

0649 2 Copenhagen vases

0650 Metal money box

0651 4 Beswick horses

0652 3fans

0653 Silver condiments

0654  Urbeats headphones

0655  Pair sterling silver photo frames
0656 Snake skin purses

0656 Sterling Silver frame

A

0657 Old deeds

0658 Bottle and a half of Jim Beam
0659  All Black coins

0660 Royal Doulton teaset

0661 Jardinere

0662 Red glass vases

0663 Royal Albert china. Old english Rose

0664 Bird ornament

0665 Decanters

0666 Len castle pottery bowl
0667 NZ pottery string holder A/F
0668 Coffee table and dining table
0669 Lidded chicken dishes
0670 Teatrolley

0671 Wooden shelf

0672 Carved wood table

0673  Pair corner chairs

0674  Piano stool

0675 3 pce vintage lounge suite
0676 Canadian rocker

0677 Telescope

0678 Japanese water colour
0679 2 etchings

0680 Vases

0681 Dog bookends

0682 Glass vase

0683 2 pottery plaques

0684 Lowboy

0685 Table lamp

0686 Tallboy

0687 Handmade glass vase

0688 Wooden animal ornaments
0689 Wooden cabinet

0690 Pair royal Doulton vases
0691 Mantle clock

0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738

Pair candle sticks

Art glass vase

2 vases

Tankards

Glass ornament

Wall unit

Mirror

Print. Mt. Egmont

3 vases

Limited edition print. P. Morse
Mirror

horse vase

Prints

Duchess and pair bedside drawers
Large white frame mirror
Mirror

Tallboy and pair of bedside drawers
bedside drawers
Silver frame mirror
Wooden frame mirror
Marble clock

Scotch chest

Double bed

Trunk

pair single beds
Pottery vase

Cutlery clock

Lowboy

Office chair

Lamp

pottery lamp

Lamp

Pair tallboys

Satchel

Duchess

Pair of lamps

Chest of drawers

2 Cane chairs

Rocking horse

Pair Bar stools

Prints

Lounge suite

Dining chair

3 stools

Children's bench seat
Hall table

2 foot stools
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0739 2 chairs 0786 Occtable
0740 Stool 0787 coffee table
0741 Nest of tables 0788 Dining chair
0742 Tallboy 0789 coffee table
0743  Arm chair 0790 Wooden chair
0744  blanket box 0791 Camphor chest
0745 Pottery lamps 0792 Metal coffee tables
0746 Pair bedside drawers 0793 Double bed
0747 Walden guitar 0794 Drums
0748 Sewing box 0795 2 chest drawers
0749 Bedside drawers 0796 Single headboard
0750 Double bed 0797 2tables
0751 Pictures 0798 Queen bed
0752 Coffee table 0799 Drawers
0753 Bedside cabinet 0800 Queen bed
0754 Bedside unit 0801 Trunk
0755 2 plane prints 0802 2 office chairs
0756 Modern bedroom drawers 0803 2 hall tables
0757 Modern bedroom drawers 0804 Game etc
0758 Duchess 0805 Magazine stand
0759 Poof 0806 Dolls cot
0760 Ladies hats 0807 Table and chair
0761 Dining chair 0808 Coffee table
0762  Picnic basket 0809 4 modern dining chairs
0763 Small cupboard 0810 3 Bar stools
0764 3 stools 0811 4 dining chairs
0765 Pottery vase 0812 Table
0766 Gramophone 0813 2 bar stools
0767 Morris and James pottery bowl 0814 4 balloon back chairs
0768 Pottery vase 0815 4 dining chairs
0769 Walking sticks 0816 occasional table
0770 Glass animals 0817 Magazine stand
0771 Australian pottery figurine 0818 Cane coffee table
0772 Glass dishes 0819 Brass Fire dog set
0773  Holy scripture book 0820 Brass Fire dog set
0774  Glass lidded animal dishes 0821 Log bin
0775 Timber coffee table 0822  Electric recliner arm chair
0776 Pottery plate 0823 Divan couch
0777 Dining table and chairs 0824 Arm chair
0778 Cased cutlery 0825 Pair couches
0779  Writing box 0826 Rug
0780 table and chairs 0827 Bar stool
0781 3 chairs 0828 2 foot stools
0782 Ladies chair 0829 Standard lamp
0783 Jewelry box 0830 Glass corner stand

0784 Teatrolley
0785 Cane basket
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